MADWAVE

43TAl

AuctaHuua 42
07.12.2025

@

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX
6-/ HEKABPA

Masibumkn, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nsiaBaHue

QBBCP

9-13 net
3asBOYHbIA NPOTOKON

damunus, Nmsa

FOHowu (9-10 net)

1 MABJ/TIOYKO Makcum
2 JALOALWLEB A6ayn-Manuk
3 CKBOPLOB Hukonaii
4 3ABNOUKNN Oamunp
5 MWPOHOB ApTém

6 CAMOJAYPOB Erop

7 TAJIEEB Pobept

8 CEMEHOB TI'puropuii
9 BbICOTUH Tumodpeit
10 KPUIAH Angpeii

11 MUXANEBCKUW dépop
12 YEKMAPEB Erop

13 W/bWH Cassa

14 TOJIOBAYYK Mapk

15 AHOCOB AmuTpnii

16 OMUTPUEB WBaH

17 KAMBY/IOB Masen

18 UBWJ/IEB ApTem

19 WAXOB CrenaH

20 WWMTOB Bnagnmup

21 XOAOKEBWY AnekcaHap
22 MAYUH Wnbsa

23 TAPACOB ApTtem

FOHowwm (11-13 ner)

1 AYAKA ViBaH

2 AKBWPOB CesTocnas
3 TOPBEEB Martsei

4 MWNAHOB AmuTpwnii
5 BABUHKWH AnekcaHgp
6
7
8
9

POAVNOHOB Enwceit
CABKWH AnekcaHpp
NTOBAHKOB Kupunn
YKYKOB AmuTpwuia

10 TPEYAHHWKOB VBaH

11 >XYPABJIEB Aptem

12 KPACW/IbHWKOB Bnagucnas

13 LWEBYEHKO faHunn

14 KAIVH ®épop

15 CYTOPMWH Cepreii

16 CAJOBOW AH

17 ABPOCWMOB 3anbgap

18 OOHKOB Erop

19 YEBOTAPb ApceHuii

20 BAPBAKOB Makcum

21 TEHEPAJIOB BceBonop

22 KOMAPOB Mapk

23 HWKOJIAEB 3axap

24 WIHATEHKO PomaH

25 ®POJIOB Nnba

26 Y/IbAHOB Tumodpei

27 NONYAHOBWY Apocnas

28 3EMCKOB Anekceli

29 MOIMP AH

30 V3MAMNOB AmuTpuii

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015

2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014

Il

1]
ItOH.
1]

1]

1]

Il

1]

1]

1]
ItoH.
1]

1]
ItOH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItoH.

11tOH.

ItOH.
ItOH.
ItoH.
ItoH.

I1toH.

|

Il

|

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

1]

1]

1]

1]

Il

1]
I1OH.
1]

Il

Il
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]

Il
ItOH.
1]

1]

1]

KomaHga

CuWw "Onumn" ®pasnHo
"AxmaT" [PO3HbIiA

OK CLUOP Jlnneuk

MK "Makcumyc" deopocus
CK "AnHamo" MockBa

ClW AC "KOHocTb" UpKyTCK
AHO CK PAM MarHutoropck
CLlU "3Be3pa” ViBaHOBO

CuWw AC "KFOHocTb" UpKyTCK
OCLWOP OanHuyoBo

CLUOP Ne 4 Apocnasnb
CLUOP BBC BopoHex
PCLLUOP "AkBatunka" KasaHb
CL AC "KOHocTb" NpKyTCK
ClW "MibiTKapuHo" NlbITKAPUHO
KCLUOP Nel Tsepb

OK CLUOP Nnneuk

CLUOP "KOHocTb Mocksbl" Mocksa
CLW "NbITKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
MKCLLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa
AHO CK PAM MarHutoropck
OK CLUOP Nuneuk

OK CLUOP Nnneuk

ClW "Onumn" ®pAsnHo
MKCLLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa
CLur Apueso

MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa
MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
CLW "NbITKapnHO" J1bITKAPUHO
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

CLW "NlbITKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
CK"OnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP no BBC Py3a

KCLUOP Nel Tsepb

CLW AC "KOHocTb" UpKyTCK
CLW "NbITKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
®OK "Csupb" MNMognopoxse
CL "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

KCLUOP Nel Tsepb

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

KCLLUOP Nel Teepb
MnasaHne Bcem Mocksa
CLUOP BBC BopoHex

MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
BacceiiH "HO6uneiHbIin" JleHnHOropck
OK CLUOP Nnneuk

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP BBC BopoHex
CK"OnHamo" Mocksa

CLL "3Be3ga" iBaHOBO
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CLUIOP no BBC Py3a

3aABoYHOE BpeMS

MO 2:43.00
YEYH 2:45.00
nny 2:48.00
KPbIM 2:53.00
MOC 2:55.00
NPKT 2:55.00
yne 2:55.56
MBH 3:00.00
NPKT 3:00.00
MO 3:04.15
APCH 3:05.00
BPX 3:05.00
TATP 3:06.00
NPKT 3:08.00
MO 3:10.00
TBP 3:15.00
nn 3:20.00
MOC 3:28.00
MO 3:29.00
MOC 3:29.20
yne 3:30.33
nn 3:40.00
nn 3:40.00
MO 2:21.91
MOC 2:23.60
cMon 2:24.00
MOC 2:25.11
MOC 2:25.88
MO 2:28.00
TBP 2:32.00
MO 2:33.00
MOC 2:35.00
MO 2:37.00
TBP 2:38.96
NPKT 2:39.00
MO 2:40.00
NEH 2:40.00
MO 2:42.00
TBP 2:45.00
TBP 2:45.00
TBP 2:45.00
TBP 2:45.00
MOC 2:45.00
BPX 2:48.00
MOC 2:49.00
TATP 2:50.00
nn 2:50.00
MOC 2:50.00
BPX 2:50.00
MOC 2:52.50
MBH 2:53.67
BPX 2:54.17
MO 2:55.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

S,

1EXHOmIWM

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

24.11.2025 15:53 - Crpasmua 1
=k
MADWAVE
7



N ¥

4 9TAN

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

vzo s V3] BEWB YEJUTEHAX
6-7 [EKABPA

AuctaHuma 42, Manbunkn, 200m KomnnekcHoe niasaHne

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

KY3HELOB [aHunc
OMNTPUEB ApTém
KOBA Marseii

NYYEHKO lMasen
CKYTAPY Benec
LWNNOB ApTém
YXEMYYTOB KoHCTaHTUH
BE/IOMECTHBbIX Muxaun
3ABEOPAHCKWW CeaTocnas
CNHBKOB Tumodeit
OONTTOB Kupunn
YENAMNWH ApceHnii
CMOJTAKOB KoHcTaHTUH
NEOHOBWY MnatoH
CAHOAKOB JleoHnp,
r'YNVH Martseli

FMEBOB MNéTtp

PYBLIOB ApceHuii
CEPTAUYEB Nnbsa
YEPKACOB AnekcaHap
ETUUK Martseii
CYCAJNEB fApocnas
BA3APKWH Makap
KOCOPUXWH AHgpeli
CEMEHOB Mapcernb
MOBHWNUA CrenaH
3YBOB Tumodpein

2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013

1]
ItOH.
1]
1]
ItoH.
1]
ItOH.
1]
1]
1]
ItoH.
ItOH.
1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]
ItoH.
1]
ItOH.
ItoH.

I1toH.

ItoH.
I1OH.
ItOH.
ItOH.
ItoH.
ItoH.

MAC naTtnéopbs Mocksa
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

AHO CK PAM MarHutoropck
MreCO Mocksa

OCLUOP OpguHuoBO

ClW "NbITKapnHO" SlbITKAPUHO
CLW "NlbITKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
CL AC "KOHocTb" NpKyTCK
CK "OunHamo" Mockea

LICnO "Camb60-70" oTa. "KOHOCTb" MockBa

OK CLWOP Nuneuk

CLW "NlbITKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
CLW "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
CuWw AC "KFOHocTb" UpKyTCK
OCLWOP OanHuyoBo

CK "AnHamo" MockBa

CK "AnHamo" Mockea
MIreCO Mocksa

OK CLUOP Jlnneuk

OK CLUOP Nuneuk

LM C. KomapoBsoit Mocksa
CLW "NbITKapnHO" J1bITKAPUHO
ClW "NlbITKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex
MIreCO Mocksa

OK CLUOP Nuneuk

CK "OunHamo" Mockea

MOC
TBP
unB
MOC
MO
MO
MO
NPKT
MOC
MOC
nany
MO
MO
NPKT
MO
MOC
MOC
MOC
nany
nany
MOC
MO
MO
BPX
MOC
nany
MOC

2:57.68
2:58.00
2:58.92
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:02.00
3:02.77
3:03.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:05.20
3:06.00
3:06.12
3:08.48
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:12.02
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.93
3:25.00
3:30.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

AN

TEXHO}IO["Ptﬂ

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

24.11.2025 15:53 - CtpaHuua 2

=k
MADWAVE

-




