









42 , 200m 9 - 13

07.12.2025	,	
	/	
(9-10)		
1	2015 II " "	2:43.00
2 -	2015 III " "	2:45.00
2 - 3 4	2015 .	2:48.00
5	2016 III " " 2015 III " "	2:53.00 2:55.00
6	2015 " "	2:55.00
7	2015	2:55.56
8	2015 III " "	3:00.00
9	2015 III " "	3:00.00
10	2015 III	3:04.15
11	2015 I . 4	3:05.00
12	2015	3:05.00
13	2015 III	3:06.00
14 15	2015 I . " " 2015 I . " "	3:08.00 3:10.00
16	2016 I . 1	3:15.00
17	2015 I .	3:20.00
18	2015 II . " "	3:28.00
19	2015 I . " "	3:29.00
20	2015 I . " "	3:29.20
21	2016 I .	3:30.33
22	2015 I .	3:40.00
23	2015 II .	3:40.00
(11-13)		
1	2012 I " "	2:21.91
2	2012 " "	2:23.60
3 4	2013 I	2:24.00
	2012 " "	2:25.11
5	2012 " "	2:25.88
6 7	2012 II " " 2012 II 1	2:28.00 2:32.00
8	2012 " "	2:33.00
9	2012 " "	2:35.00
10	2012	2:37.00
11	2013 1	2:38.96
12	2013 " "	2:39.00
13	2014 " "	2:40.00
14	2013 III " " "	2:40.00
15	2013 111	2:42.00
16 17	2014 III 1 2013 II 1	2:45.00 2:45.00
18	2013 1	2:45.00
19	2013	2:45.00
20	2014 III	2:45.00
21	2014	2:48.00
22	2014 " "	2:49.00
23	2014 " "	2:50.00
24	2014 I .	2:50.00
25	2014 III	2:50.00
26 27	2014 II 2014 I . " "	2:50.00 2:52.50
28	2014 I . 2014 III " "	2:53.67
29	2013 1	2:54.17
30	2014 III	2:55.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082





24.11.2025 15:53 -



















42, , 200m

31	2014 III	2:57.68
32	2014 I . 1	2:58.00
33	2014 III	2:58.92
34	2013 III	3:00.00
35	2014 I .	3:00.00
36	2013 III " "	3:00.00
37	2014 I . " "	3:00.00
38	2014 III " "	3:02.00
39	2013 III " "	3:02.77
40	2013 III " -70" . " "	3:03.00
41	2013 I .	3:05.00
42	2014 I . " "	3:05.00
43	2014 III " "	3:05.00
44	2014 I . " "	3:05.20
45	2014 I .	3:06.00
46	2014 III " "	3:06.12
47	2014 I . " "	3:08.48
48	2014 III	3:10.00
49	2014 I .	3:10.00
50	2014 I .	3:10.00
51	2013 II	3:12.02
52	2014 I . " "	3:15.00
53	2012 I . " "	3:15.00
54	2013 I . 1	3:15.00
55	2013 I .	3:15.93
56	2014 I .	3:25.00
57	2013 " "	3:30.00





Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

